RESIDENTIAL AUCTION RESULTS FOR HARCOURTS CHRISTCHURCH

AUCTIONS TO 24th June 2018

Listing office

Suburb

Address

Listing
number

Auctioneer

Auction date

Harcourts

Results

Illam 2

Merivale
Hanmer Springs
Hanmer Springs
Hanmer Springs
Ilam 2

Illam 2

St Albans

Illam 2
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham
Beckenham

KEY

Type: A —apartment, U — unit, T — townhouse, H — detached housel/villa, L - lifestyle
Outcome: S —sold at auction, SP — sold prior, Pl — passed in, VB — vendor bid, W — withdrawn prior, SA — sold after auction, A — Available for

Bishopdale
Cashmere
Hanmer Springs
Hanmer Springs
Hanmer Springs
Mt Pleasant
Opawa

St Albans
Wigram

Aranui

Burwood
Lincoln
Somerfield

115a Highsted Road
la Sunvale Terrace
11 Bristol Street

17 Woodbank Road
51 Jollies Pass Road
16 Belleview Terrace
150 Opawa Road
44a Lindsay Street
16 Myrtle Road

14 Carteret Place

8 Minorca Lane

18 Ballinger Street
21 Selwyn Street

Amount: ND — not disclosed, NA — not available, N — price by negotiation

IM51595
MVE6180
HS7934
HS7927
HS7886
IM51605
IM51615
ST7403
IM51612
BE192996
BE193043
BE193032
BE193048

Phil McGoldrick
Mark McGoldrick
Mark McGoldrick
Mark McGoldrick
Mark McGoldrick
Mark McGoldrick
Phil McGoldrick
Mark McGoldrick
Mark McGoldrick
Ned Allison
Roger Dawson
Ned Allison

Ned Allison

20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
20/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018
21/06/2018

$550,000
$255,000
$210,000
$385,000
$238,000

$200,000

$570,000

These auction results are compiled by Harcourts New Zealand based on results collected on or prior to Sunday 3 September 2017 by participating Harcourts offices. While every effort has been
made to ensure that this information is accurate, Harcourts does not accept liability to any person for the information provided.


http://www.harcourts.net/
http://www.harcourts.co.nz/hs7934
http://www.harcourts.co.nz/hs7927
http://www.harcourts.co.nz/hs7886

