RESIDENTIAL AUCTION RESULTS FOR HARCOURTS CHRISTCHURCH



AUCTIONS TO 24th June 2018

Listing office	Suburb	Address	Туре	Listing number	Auctioneer	Auction date	Results	Amount sold
Ilam 2	Bishopdale	115a Highsted Road	-	IM51595	Phil McGoldrick	20/06/2018	S	\$550,000
Merivale	Cashmere	1a Sunvale Terrace	-	MVE6180	Mark McGoldrick	20/06/2018	S	\$255,000
Hanmer Springs	Hanmer Springs	11 Bristol Street	-	HS7934	Mark McGoldrick	20/06/2018	S	\$210,000
Hanmer Springs	Hanmer Springs	17 Woodbank Road	-	HS7927	Mark McGoldrick	20/06/2018	PI	
Hanmer Springs	Hanmer Springs	51 Jollies Pass Road	-	HS7886	Mark McGoldrick	20/06/2018	PI	
Ilam 2	Mt Pleasant	16 Belleview Terrace	-	IM51605	Mark McGoldrick	20/06/2018	S	\$385,000
Ilam 2	Opawa	150 Opawa Road	-	IM51615	Phil McGoldrick	20/06/2018	PI	
St Albans	St Albans	44a Lindsay Street	-	ST7403	Mark McGoldrick	20/06/2018	S	\$238,000
Ilam 2	Wigram	16 Myrtle Road	-	IM51612	Mark McGoldrick	20/06/2018	PI	
Beckenham	Aranui	14 Carteret Place	Н	BE192996	Ned Allison	21/06/2018	S	\$200,000
Beckenham	Burwood	8 Minorca Lane	Н	BE193043	Roger Dawson	21/06/2018	PI	
Beckenham	Lincoln	18 Ballinger Street	Н	BE193032	Ned Allison	21/06/2018	S	\$570,000
Beckenham	Somerfield	21 Selwyn Street	Н	BE193048	Ned Allison	21/06/2018	PI	

KEY

Type: A – apartment, U – unit, T – townhouse, H – detached house/villa, L - lifestyle

Outcome: S – sold at auction, SP – sold prior, PI – passed in, VB – vendor bid, W – withdrawn prior, SA – sold after auction, A – Available for

Amount: ND – not disclosed, NA – not available, N – price by negotiation

These auction results are compiled by Harcourts New Zealand based on results collected on or prior to Sunday 3rd September 2017 by participating Harcourts offices. While every effort has been made to ensure that this information is accurate, Harcourts does not accept liability to any person for the information provided.